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Line Item 3 Expense Approval Register
Brooks County, TX Packet: APPKTO00O01 - AP cour date 8/13/19
Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Vendor: ACCOUNTING OFFICE-EDOCTECH
ACCOUNTING OFFICE-EDDCT 18919 08/13/201% QTLY MAINT/OCT 2020 012-5-0408-9500 1,250.00
Vendor ACCOUNTING OFFICE-EDOCTECH Totak 1,250.00
Vendor: ALICE COMM SERVICE INC
ALICE COMM SERVICE INC 17114 08/13/2019 Antenna 012-5-0561-5515 75.00
Vendor ALICE COMM SERVICE INC Total:  75.00
Vendor: APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC, 352027 08/13/2019 RADIO MAINT/CONSTABLE P 012-5-0555-5515 62.50
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC, 352029 08/13/2019 RADIO MAINT 012-5-0554-5515 62.50
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC, 352030 08/13/2019 RADIO MAINT/SHERIFF 012-5-0560-5515 125,00
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. 352031 08/13/2019 RADIO MAINT/CONSTASLE #  012-5-0550-5515 62.50
Vendor APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. Total:  312.50
Vendor: B & ] AIR AND PUMP LTD . )
B & J AIR AND PUMP 17D 1303960 08/13/2019 REPAIR PARTS FORUNITS1  013-5-0033-5820 92,41
Vendor B & 1 AIR AND PUMP LTD Total:  92.41
Vendor: B & R Telephone, LLC
B & R Telephone, LLC 56634 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO FIBREOPTICLIN  012-5-0409-9500 1,914.00
Vendor B & R Telephone, LLC Total: _———1:9—14_(}"5
Vendor: BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPRINKLERS
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1405 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO SPRINKLERSYS A 012-5-0510-5805 201,00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREESPR 1406 08/13/2019 {ABOR TG REPAIR SPRINKLE  012-5-0510-5805 128,60
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1407 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO CRT HSE SPRINK  012-5-0510-5805 648,00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1407 08/13/2019 LABOR TO REAIR SPRINKLER  012-5-0510-5805 128.00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1408 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO SPRINKLERS AT} 012-5-0510-5805 640.00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1408 08/13/2019 LABOR TO REPAIR SPRINKLE  012-5-0510-5805 128.00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1409 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO SPRINKIERATT  012-5-0510-5805 1,472.00
BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPR 1409 08/13/2018 LABOR 7O REPAIR SPRINKLE  012-5-0510-5805 128.00
Vendor BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPRINKLERS Total: 3,473.00
Vendor: BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89204 08/13/2019 UNIFORM 013-5-0033-5136 106.49
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89205 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/424 013-5-0033-5135 48.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES 1LTD 89206 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/427 101-5-0053-5136 £7.86
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89206 08/13/2019 MISC/427 101-5-0053-9070 2,95
BRITE $TAR SERVICES LTD 89209 08/13/2019 Uniform/2474 012-5-0510-5136 30,92
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89212 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2599 012-5-0560-5135 19.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89213 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPIES/2620 012-5-0512-5135 13.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 83023 08/13/2018 UNIFORM/424 013-5-0033-5136 288.01
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88024 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/424 013-5-0033-5135 108.80
SRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88025 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/427 101-5-0053-5136 57.86
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88025 08/13/2019 Misc/a27 101-5-0053-8070 2.95
_BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88028 08/13/2019 Uniform/2474 012-5-0510-5136 39,92
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88031 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2599 012-5-0560-5135 19,85
BRITE STAR SERVICES 17D 88032 08/13/2039 DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 012-5-0512-5135 13.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES 1TD 89785 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/424 013-5-0033-5136 106.49
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89790 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/424 013-5-0033-5135 48.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89792 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/427 101-5-0053-5136 57.86
BRITE 5TAR SERVICES LTD 89792 08/13/2019 MisC/a27 101-5-0053-9070 2.95
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 897941 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2646 012-5-0518-5200 16.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89795 08/13/2019 Uniform/2474 012-5-0510-5136 39.92
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89795 08/13/2019 Dept misc/2474 012-5-0510-5200 11.20
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89796 08/13/2019 DEPT MISC/2474 012-5-0510-5200 84,70
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 89799 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2599 012-5-0560-5135 19,85
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Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 85800 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 012-5-0512-5135 13.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 90359 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/424 013-5-0033-5136 106.49
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 90400 08/13/2018 DEPT SUPPLIES/424 013-5-0033-5135 48.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 90401 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/427 101-5-0053-5136 57.86
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 90401 08/13/2019 MISCra27 101-53-0053-8070 2,85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LT 90404 08/13/2019 Uniform/2474 012-5-0510-5136 37.87
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD Q0407 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2599 012-5-0560-5135 19.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 20408 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2620 012-5-0512-5135 13.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88618 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/224 013-5-0033-5136 106.49
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88619 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/424 013-5-0033-5135 48.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88620 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2646 012-5-0510-5200 16.80
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 33621 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/427 101-5-0053-5136 57.86
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD B8621 08/13/2019 MISC/427 101-5-0053-8070 2,95
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 28624 08/13/2019 UNIFORM/2474 012-5-0510-5136 38.92
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88624 08/13/2015 DEPT SUPPLIES/2474 012-5-0510-5200 11.20
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD B3625 08/13/2019 Dept Misc/2474 012-5-0510-5200 8470
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 88629 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLIES/2580 012-5-0560-5135 19.85
BRITE STAR SERVICES L¥D BRA30 08/13/2019 DEPT SUPPLES/2620 012-5-0512-5135 13.85
Vendor BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD Total:  1,918.47
Vendor: BRODART CO
BRODART CO R5SAAGRLT 08/13/2019 BOOKS 012-5-0650-5002 48,88
BRODART CO B5693438 08/13/2019 BOOKS 01.2-5-0650-5002 15.05
BRODART CO B5698411 08/13/2019 BOOKS 012-5-0650-5002 15.59
BRODART CO B5698670 08/13/2019 BOOKS 012-5-0650-5002 32.74
Vendor BRODART CO Totak 112.26
Vendor: BROOKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
BROOKS COUNTY APPRAISAL 0805158 08/13/2019 FQURTH QTR SEPT 30, 2019 012-5-0409-5460 29,329.25
Vendor BRODKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT Total:  29,329.25
Vendor: CITY OF KINGSVILLE
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 193016 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-8063 240.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 153054 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-5063 120.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 143341 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOGVAL 101-5-0053-5063 210,00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 193396 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-9063 135.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 01401673500 08/13/2019 MISCELLANEQUS CHARGE 101-5-0053-9063 10.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 193627 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-9063 240,00
CITY OF KiNGSVILLE 193775 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 161-5-0053-9063 135.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 192626 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-8063 135.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 182705 08/13/2019 TRASH REMOVAL 101-5-0053-9063 270.00
CITY OF KINGSVILLE 192775 08/13/2019 TRASH REMIOVAL 101-5-0053-9063 157.50
Vendor CITY OF KINGSVILLE Totals 1,652.50
Vendor; COURTVIEW JUSTICE SOLUTIONS, INC.
COURTVIEW JUSTICE SOLUTI  BROOKSTX 08/13/2019 SOFTWARE SUPPORT 012-5-0400-9500 1,817.00
Vendor COURTVIEW JUSTICE SOLUTIONS, INC, Total: 1,817.00
Vendor: CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTE
CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRIS 11170894 08/13/2019 Water & cooler 012-5-0512-5135 46.36
CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRIS 11170894 08/13/2019 WATER & COOLER 012-5-0560-9070 92,72
CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRIS 11170894 08/13/2019 WATER & COOLER 012-5-0562-5135 46.37
Vendor CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRIST! Total: 185.45
Vendor: DR TROY MARTINEZ
DR TROY MARTINEZ 07312019 08/13/2019 EVALUATION 012-5-0435-5486 850.00
. Vendor PR TROY MARTINEZ Total: 850.00
Vendor: EVEREST WATER
EVEREST WATER 2034482 08/13/2019 Miscellaneous/34751 012-5-0409-8070 40,50
EVEREST WATER 2034727 08/13/2019 Miscellaneous/35031 (+12-5-0405-9070 100.50
EVEREST WATER 2034728 08/13/2039 Miscellaneous/30543 [012-5-0405-5070 28.00
EVEREST WATER 2034737 08/13/2019 Miscellaneous/36551 012-5-0409-5070 23.50
Vendor EVEREST WATER Total: 192.50
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Vendor: EXXON MOBIL
EXXON MOBIL 7267907 08/13/2019 GASOLINE EXP 012-5-0560-5105 268.00
: Vendor EXXON MOBIL Total: 268.00
Vendor: FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC,
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST 100602015 08/13/201% REPAIRS TO SMOKE ALARM/  012-5-0510-5204 565.60°
Vendor FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC. Total: 565,60
Vendor: FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS
FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HO 070619 08/13/2019 TRANSPORTATION TO LARED  012-5-0640-5451 145,00
FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HO 070619 08/13/2019 TRANSFERRING REMAINS/ID  012-5-0640-5451 595.00
Vendor FUNFRARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS Total: 740,00
Vendor: HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES [NC, .
HANSON PROFESSIONAL SER 1073155 08/13/2019 PROFESSIONAL FEES 101-5-0053-5420 253,10
Vendor HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. Total: 213.10
vendor: IDOCKET.COM LLC
IBOCKET.COM LLC 401609 08/13/2019 SUPPQRTING FEE 012-5-040%-9500 950.00
Vendor IDOCKET.COM 1LC Total: 950.00
Vendor: INBIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SO1. 68236 08/13/2019 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FO  012-5-0409-9500 1,508.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOl 68358 08/13/2019 POWER SEARCH SERVICES 012-5-0409-8500 37.00
Vendor INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD Total: 1,545.00
Vendor; JR MURPHY €O .
JR MURPHY CO 68824 08/13/2019 OFFiCE SUPPLIES 01.2-5-0403-5000 6.95
Vendor JR MURPHY CO Totak: 6.95
Vendor: LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, iNC., .
LAS PALMAS VETERINARY H 141895 08/13/2019 RABIES CONTROL 012-5-0640-5471 19,00
LAS PALMAS VETERINARY H 142183 0B/13/2019 RABIES CONTROL 012-5-0640-5471 §9,99
Vendor LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC. Total: 108.99
vendor: NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY
NUECES FLEVATOR COMPAN 22613 08/13/2019 ELEVATOR INSPECTION 012-5-0510-5206 240.00
NUECES FLEVATOR COMPAN 22614 08/13/2019 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 012-5-0510-5206 140.00
Vendor NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY Total: 380.00
Vendor: OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS
OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTL 0000274 08/13/2019 Tech Contract /luly 2015 (12-5-0409-9459 2,916.66
OGAN NETWORKING SOLUT: 0000275 08/13/201% Technology Maint/luly 2019 (12-5-0409-5505 630.00
OGAN NETWORKING S0LUH] 0000277 08/13/2019 Phone £xp/luly 2019 (12-5-0409-5500 1,434.22
Vendor OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS Totak 4,980.84
Vendor: OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC
OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC 218073 08/13/2019 GASOLINE 101-5-0053-5105 902,76
OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC 219797 08/13/2019 OILEXP 013-5-0033-5105 403.26
OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC 220971 p8/13/2019 GASOLINE EXP 012-5-0560-5105 2,653.14
QIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC 221613 08/13/2019 GASOLINE EXP 012-5-0560-5105 1,763.48
Vendor OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC Total: 5,752.64
Vendor: PURCHASE POWER
PURCHASE POWER 909009661435 08/13/2019 POSTAGE REFILL 01,2-5-0409-5020 2,041.98
Vendor PURCHASE POWER Total: 2,041.98
Vendor: RIGO'S TIRES
RIGO'S TIRES (20719 08/13/201% FLAT REPAIR 012-5-0560-5320 15.00
Vendor RIGO'S TIRES Total: 15.00
Vendor: ROGELIO PEREZ
ROGELIO PEREZ 073119 08/13/2019 REPAIRS TO RESTROCVIS AT 012-5-0512-5800 800.00
Vendor ROGELIQ PEREZ Total: 800,00
Vendor: TETC, LLC
TETC, LLC 2018-3258 08/13/2019 WASTE SCREENING TRAININ  101-5-0053-5550 900,00
Vendor TETC, LLC Total: 900.00
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Vendor: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSCCIATION OF COU  NRDD-0005053 08/13/2019 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/TH  012-5-0403-5400 2,048.50
Vendor TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 2,048.50
Vendor: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATICN OF COU 192778 08/13/2019 MFEMBERSHIP DUES/NOE GU  012-5-0450-9010 125.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU - 243543 08/13/2019 Registration/Angela Perez 012-5-0495-5080 275.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 243543 08/13/2019 Registration/Pam Gutierrez {112-5-0485-9080 275.00
TEXAS ASSCCIATION OF COU 243543 08/13/2019 Rgistration /Debra Garcia 012-5-0485-9080 275.00
Vendor TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 950.00
Vendor: TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PU 08092019 08/13/2019 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 012-5-0409-9070 100.00
Vendor TEXAS COMPTROLLER CF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS Total: 100.00
Vendor: TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION LLC
TEXAS |AND RECLAMATION 20498 08/13/2019 TIRE DISPOSAL 101-5-0053-9088 1,150.00
TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION 20422 08/13/2019 TIRE DISPOSAL 101-5-0053-9088 1,150.00
Vendor TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION LLC Total: 2,300.00
Vendor: T ASSOC OF COUNTIES
TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES 207478 08/13/2019 CDCAT MEMBERSHIP DUES/  012-5-0403-9080 125.00
Vendoy TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES Total: 125.00
Vendor: VISTA FIRE COMPANY
VISTA TIRE COMPANY 15453 08/13/2019 NEW TIRES (312-5-0560-5820 700.00
Vendor VISTA TIRE COMPANY Total: 700.00
Vendor: WEBB COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER
WEBB COUNTY MEDICALEX ~ M.E.18-0058 08/13/2019 Autopsy/Erasmo Lopez 012-5-0640-5451 1,700.00
WEBB COUNTY MEDICALEX  M.E. 19-0546 08/13/2019 Autopsy 012-5-0640-5451 1,700.00
WEBB COUNTY MEDICALEX ~ M.E 19-05600 08/13/2019 Autopsy/Natalia Marie Vela 012-5-0640-5451 1,700,00
Vendor WEBB COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER Total: 5,100.00
Vendor: XEROX CORPORATION ‘
XEROX CORPORATION 097677373 08/13/2019 COPIER EXP/HR 012-5-0409-5860 85.78
Vendor XEROX CORPORATION Total: 85.78
Grand Total: 73,846.76
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“Expense Approval Register

Fund

012 - GENERAL FUND
013 - ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

Fund Summary

101 - BROOKS COUNTY LANDFILL FUND

Account Number
(312-5-0403-5000
012-5-0403-9080
012-5-0409-5020
012-5-0409-5460
012-5-0409-5460
012-5-0409-5500
012-5-0409-5505
012-5-0409-5860
012-5-0408-3070
{312-5-0409-9459
012-5-0409-9500
012-5-0435-5486
012-5-0450-8010
012-5-0495-9080
012-5-0510-5136
012-5-0510-5200
012-5-0510-5204
012-5-0510-5206
012-5-0510-5805
(12-5-0512-5135
{(41.2-5-0512-5800
012-5-0550-5515
012-5-0554-5515
012-5-0555-5515
012-5-0560-5105
012-5-0560-5135
012-5-0560-5515
012-5-0560-5820
012-5-0560-9070
012-5-0561-5515
012-5-0562-5135
012-5-0640-5451
012-5-0640-5471
012-5-0650-5002
013-5-0033-5105
013-5-0033-5135
013-5-0033-5136
013-5-0033-5820
101-5-0053-5105
101-5-0053-5136
101-5-0053-5420
101-5-0053-5550
101-5-0053-9063
101-5-0053-93070
101-5-0053-9088

Project Account Key

**None**

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Name
OFFICE SUPPLIES
REGISTRATION FEES
COUNTY POSTAGE/MET
PROFESSIONAL FEES - LE
APPRAISAL DISTRICT
TELEPHONE
INTERNET EXP
COPIERS-LEASING & MAI
MISCELLANEOUS
TECHNGLGY OGAN CON
TECHNOLOGY
POLYGRAPH & OTHER P
MEMBERSHIP DUES
REGISTRATION FEES
UNIFORMS
BLDG. MAINTENANCE 5
BLDG REPAIRS COURTH
ELEVATOR MAINTENAN
LAWN MAINT.-MACH -5
SUPPLIES - OTHER
REPAIRS & MAINT. ~ BLD
RADIO MAINT & REPAIR
RADIO MAINT & REPAIR
RADIO MAINT & REPAIR
GAS & OIL EXPENSE
OTHER SUPPLIES
RADID MAINTENANCE &
REPAIRS & MAINT. - VEH
MISCELLANEOUS
RADIO MAINTENANCE &
SUPPLIES - OTHER
AUTOPSY
RABIES CONTROL
BOOKS
GAS & OIL EXPENSE
MINOR SUPPLIES & MAT
UNIFORMS
EQUIP. & VEHICLE REPAI
GAS & OIlL EXPENSE
UNIFORMS
PROF. FEES - ENGINEERI
OUT OF COUNTY TRAVE
TRASH LANDFILL FEE
MISCELLANEOUS
TIRE DISPOSAL

Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
66,060.71
1,513.64
6,272.41

73,846.76

Expense Amount
6.95
125,00
2,041,898
2,048.50
29,329.25
1,434.22
630.00
85.78
292.50
2,916.65
7.476.00
850,00
125.00
825.00
197,55
225.40
565.60
380.00
3,473.00
115.61
800.00
62,50
62.50
62.50
4,714.62
59.25
125,00
715.00
9272
75.00
46.37
5,840,060
108.99
112,26
403,26
304.00
713.97
92.41
902.76
289.30
213.10
900,00
1,652.50
14,75

73,846.76

Expense Amount
73,846.76

73,846.76

Packat: APPKTO0001 - AP cour date 8/13/19

8/13/2019 9:08:04 AM

Page 5of 5




Line [tem 4

JULY§, 2018
TO:  BROOKS COUNTY COMMISIONER'S COURT

FROM: ALAN HERNANDEZ
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR JUNE 2019:

DEPT. GENERAL R&B 188 COB COB STATE | REGORD | CRTHSE | CODE AW | JUSTICE | DELING |APPELLATE TOTAL
FINES | INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2013|  FEES | PRESERVE| SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRTTECH | FEES JUDICIAL | COLLECTED
JP# 1353619 8.31 13,942.50 10,349.50 £.00 46200 425.00 0.00 456.00 38,50 0.08[$ - 2573450
JP#2 50,347.14 40.85 60,387.98 43,874.23 - 1776.00 | 1,722.60 - 1,784.00 | 747533 s 197.00045
JP#3 50,226.72 32.46 50,259.18 28,226.15 000  1,273.00] 37540 0.00] 1276.00] 5,265.51 000§ 86,675.84
JP#4 4,588.50 0.00 4,588.50 3,101.51 0.00 112.00 85.10 0.00 121000 1,908.10 0.00{8 912321
COUNTY CLERK | 3,408.80 £.00 3,408.60 463.50 §82.00 25,00 0.00 70.00 4.00 0.00 0.08[§  4537.10
DISTRICT CLK. 3,079.10 £.00 3,079.40 1,244.00 70.00 35.00 008 21000 60.00 0.00 2000]8 471810
TAX ASSESSOR [CURRENT TAXES 15,561.68 548052 143259 391,420  1,229.55
COLLECTOR __ |DELINQUENT TAXES 4,310.29 154813 40518 114.80 343.79
P &1 TAXES 4,927,99 1752.78 463.26 131.26 393.06
TOTAL TAXES COLLECTED 24.799.96 879043 2301.03 53718]  1,066.40 $  38495.00
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS § 16046583 § 879043 § 2,301.03] §  637.18] § 1,966.40] § 87,258.89| § 952.00] § 3764.00, $2607.70) § 280.00 § 3,701.00/$1394944 | § 2000 § 28669390
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED

MONTHLY STATE FEES TRANSFER |$ 13,854.45
MONTHLY GEO-COUNTY SHARE | §  29,166.00
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED § 4282045
MONTHLY [HEALTHUSESALESTAX | § 22,072.04
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS | PLUS INTEREST EARNED AS | OF 7/8/2019
GENERAL FUNE #361135 § 253,350.71
GENERAL FUND #361143 § 506,701.38
GENERAL FUND #361151 § 252,007.32
GENERAL FUND #361178 § 251,343.92 |CASHED IN 6/25/2019
GENERAL FUND #360783 § 50427345
GENERAL FUND CD'S TOTAL $1,516,332.86
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361216 $ 250,000.00 -
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361097 § 354,690.98
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361127 $ 151,935.49
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361062 § 751,987.99
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #360996 $ 250,000.00
JROAD & BRIDGE GD'S TOTAL 7§ 1,258,514.46
{HEALTH USE SALES TAX CD#360597 I'$ 130,680.68




AUGUST 13, 2018
TO:

FROM: ALAN HERNANDEZ
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

BROOKS COUNTY COMMISIONER'S COURT

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR JULY 2019:

DEPT. GENERAL R&B 1&S COB COB STATE RECORD | CRTHSE | CODE LAW | JUSTICE | DELING [APPELLATE TOTAL
FINES INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2043|  FEES | PRESERVE] SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRTTECH | FEES JUDICIAL | COLLECTED
J.P.#H 15,685.86 7.00 15,692.85 9,909.40 0.00 456.00]  395.00 0.00 451.40 142.80 0.00/8 2705746
JP#2 64,659.93 47.94 54,707.87 46,7311 - 1,839.00 | 1,767.20 . 1,842.00 | 6188.10 . § 12260328
JP#3 48,895.16 54.41 48,949.57 26,664.90 0.00]  1,253.00]  465.00 000 1,256.00] 304525 0.00i§ 8163472
JPE4 12,181.45 6.11 12,197.56 6,858.10 0.00 150.00 65.00 0.00 154.00 855.32 0.00]§ 20728088
COUNTYCLERK | 398350 0.00 3,083.60 731500  1,014.00 102.00 0.00 35.00 8.00 0.00 00005 587410
DISTRICT CLK. 6,257.00 525.42 6,782.42 1,411.00 82.00 40,00 000 24500 70.00 0.00 1500/ 864342
TAX ASSESSOR |CURRENT TAXES 14,429.93 503844 1,328.21 36262  1,139.96
COLLECTOR _ |DELINQUENT TAXES 10,945.58 3933.30] 1,02593 291,53 873.03
P &1 TAXES 8,322.00 297414 78229 271 65 663.76
TOTAL TAXES COLLEGTED 33.69751] 1194555 313643 875.80]  2,676.75 $§  52332.04
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS § 186.011.39) § 11,94555 § 3136.43| § 875.80] § 267675 § 1,854.01] $ 1.094.00] § 3,840.00) $2,692.20 § 280.00] § 379140/ 81024247 | § 1500 § 31845500
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED

MONTHLY STATE FEES TRANSFER |9 -
MONTHLY GED-COUNTY SHARE § 620400
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED $ 629400 :
MONKTHLY [HEALTHUSE SALESTAX  |§ 22,539.87 :

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS | PLUS INTEREST EARNED AS OF 8/2/2019

GENERAL FUND #361133 $ 254,760.80
GENERAL FUND #361143 $ 509,521.55
GENERAL FUND #361348 § 504,273.45
GENERAL FUND CD'S TOTAL $1,268,555.80
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361216 § 250,000.C0
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361097 $ 356,665.10
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361127 b 152,781.13
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #361062 § 251,887.8¢
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #360086 b 251,473,298
ROAD & BRIDGE CD'S TOTAL $1,262,807.51
HEALTH USE SALES TAX CD#360597 § 13244487
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August 13, 2019
County Auditor’s Financial Report
- Month Ending July, 2019 .
Commissioners’ Court Meeting Held on Tuesday, August 13, 2019

The Honorable Commissioners’ Court

The Honorable Eric Ramos County Judge -

- The Honorable Gloria Garza . .Commissioner, Precinct #1
The Honorable Rolando Gutierrez - Commissioner, Precinct #2
The Honorable Armando Olivarez *~~ Commissioner, Precinct #3
The Honorable Ernesto Williams Jr. Commissioner, Precinct #4
